
Grade

Club

1

2

3

4

5

6

Total Pts

Total Wins

Pos

Pts

Competitors

NHC Split Grade Open 2025
GP2 B+66 19.07.2025

Brentwood Centre

Results
Pos Name

1 DENIS RADESCU KANGEI

2 TOM KARALUS KIN RYU

3 JAY  ROTCHELLE HARRIS

4 JAKE BARR BSJK

Time

JAY DENIS TOM JAKE
ROTCHELLE RADESCU KARALUS BARR

10M 4K 4K 11M

KIN RYU BSJKHARRIS KANGEI

0:39

0:20

1:34

LOSS 10

LOSS 10

10 LOSS

0

0

3

2

20

1

1

10

2

0

0

4

This Pool This Pool This Pool This Pool

000 100

000 100

100 000

Table Officials Referees

4 Judoka
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